
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 20-12-2025

WE OSCHIRI (0304073B)
OSCHIRI - 29-11-2003 - 08-12-2003

Torneo WE OSCHIRI 0304073B

Luogo OSCHIRI  [Sassari - Sardegna]
Periodo 29-11-2003 - 08-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri LORIGA PIERPAOLO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 2N Atzei Stefano            ITA SAR CI 1558 0 0 1983 M 103120

9 2N Boi Paolo                ITA SAR CA 1582 0 0 1983 M 107532

10 3N Caglio Luigi             ITA SAR SS 1434 0 0 1992 M 107775

17 3N Casu Marco               ITA SAR SS 1440 0 0 1963 M 115764

20 3N Casu Matteo              ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1991 M 117452

24 3N Corbia Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1482 0 0 1964 M 120700

8 3N Dalerci Franco 1380 0 0 M 106731

14 3N Davi' Dino               ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1989 M 114755

2 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1395 0 0 1975 M 100373

18 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA SAR SS 1471 0 0 1986 M 117247

3 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1564 0 0 1972 M 102294

4 3N Filigheddu Angelo AntonioITA SAR SS 1311 0 0 1954 M 102295

23 3N Fruiano Salvatore        ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1982 M 120241

15 3N Locci Lucio              ITA SAR SS 1554 0 0 1971 M 115468

19 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA SAR SS 1494 0 0 1966 M 117250

12 3N Marongiu Angelo          ITA SAR SS 1419 0 0 1953 M 114578

1 3N Masala Pierluca          ITA SAR SS 1491 0 0 1977 M

22 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA SAR SS 1404 0 0 1984 M 117817

6 2N Pes Domenico             ITA SAR SS 1593 0 0 1951 M 102436

16 3N Sanna Sandro             ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1970 M 115616

11 3N Sini Leonardo            ITA SAR SS 1440 0 0 1989 M 107791

5 3N Usai Simone              ITA SAR SS 1413 0 0 1988 M 102298

13 3N Verona Adriano           ITA SAR SS 1497 0 0 1985 M 114754

21 3N Verona Carlo             ITA SAR OT 1500 0 0 1960 M 117627
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 2N Atzei Stefano            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1983 M 103120

9 2N Boi Paolo                ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1983 M 107532

10 3N Caglio Luigi             ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1992 M 107775

17 3N Casu Marco               ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 115764

20 3N Casu Matteo              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1991 M 117452

24 3N Corbia Giovanni          ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 120700

8 3N Dalerci Franco 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 M 106731

14 3N Davi' Dino               ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1989 M 114755

2 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1975 M 100373

18 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M 117247

3 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1972 M 102294

4 3N Filigheddu Angelo AntonioITA 1311 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1954 M 102295

23 3N Fruiano Salvatore        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1982 M 120241

15 3N Locci Lucio              ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1971 M 115468

19 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1966 M 117250

12 3N Marongiu Angelo          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1953 M 114578

1 3N Masala Pierluca          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1977 M

22 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1984 M 117817

6 2N Pes Domenico             ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1951 M 102436

16 3N Sanna Sandro             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1970 M 115616

11 3N Sini Leonardo            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 107791

5 3N Usai Simone              ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1988 M 102298

13 3N Verona Adriano           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1985 M 114754

21 3N Verona Carlo             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1960 M 117627
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